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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Poo slingers

Bend it like&hellip;
Midwest Basher
Texas CHill

Kick his ass T. Bass
ComeGetSome

Hurts doesn't it?

Sorry like Amari

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Bend it like&hellip;

Shane Cody

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Poo slingers

ComeGetSome

DeezNuts

Ruffians

Kick his ass T. Bass

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Waiver Wire Winner
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk
Midwest Basher
Texas CHill

Mac 'N' Cheese

You Zeke'd on my Dak
Hurts doesn't it?

Sorry like Amari

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Poo slingers

Waiver Wire Winner

You Zeke'd on my Dak

Ruffians

Kick his ass T. Bass

Mac 'N' Cheese

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Bend it like&hellip;

Waiver Wire Winner

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

Shane Cody

Poo slingers

Midwest Basher

Texas CHill

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Shane Cody

Midwest Basher
Texas CHill

Waiver Wire Winner
DeezNuts

137.00 VS Shane Cody
122.00 Vs Swift spinners make Slye strippers
119.00 VS Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk
161.00 VS Waiver Wire Winner
112.00 VS DeezNuts
152.00 VS Ruffians
110.00 VS You Zeke'd on my Dak
119.00 VS Mac 'N' Cheese
103.00 VS Midwest Basher
106.00 Vs Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk
149.00 VS Waiver Wire Winner
129.00 VS Texas CHill
171.00 VS Hurts doesn't it?
116.00 Vs You Zeke'd on my Dak
172.00 S Mac 'N' Cheese
118.00 Vs Sorry like Amari
142.00 VS Poo slingers
144.00 Vs Swift spinners make Slye strippers
117.00 S Shane Cody
103.00 Vs Bend it like&hellip;
135.00 VS Kick his ass T. Bass
155.00 VS Ruffians

99.00 VS DeezNuts
103.00 VS ComeGetSome
146.00 VS Texas CHill
122.00 VS Midwest Basher
145.00 S Bend it like&hellip;

82.00 Vs Shane Cody
105.00 Vs Sorry like Amari
109.00 VS Hurts doesn't it?
124.00 VS ComeGetSome

88.00 VS DeezNuts
126.00 VS ComeGetSome
106.00 VS Kick his ass T. Bass
156.00 VS You Zeke'd on my Dak
168.00 VS Mac 'N' Cheese
122.00 VS Hurts doesn't it?
208.00 VS Ruffians
131.00 VS DeezNuts
105.00 Vs Sorry like Amari
124.00 Vs Bend it like&hellip;
120.00 Vs Poo slingers
128.00 VS Swift spinners make Slye strippers
113.00 Vs Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk
153.00 VS ComeGetSome
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122.00

71.00
103.00
130.00
129.00
113.00
112.00
122.00

139.00
142.00

87.00
105.00
114.00
151.00
105.00
128.00

123.00
122.00
124.00
135.00
132.00
121.00
107.00
115.00

85.00
117.00
167.00
105.00
121.00
167.00
125.00
147.00

168.00
183.00
181.00
106.00
115.00
114.00
110.00
132.00

114.00
160.00
122.00
145.00
124.00
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Hurts doesn't it?
Sorry like Amari
Mac 'N' Cheese

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Midwest Basher

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Poo slingers

Bend it like&hellip;

Hurts doesn't it?

Ruffians

Kick his ass T. Bass
ComeGetSome

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bend it like&hellip;

Waiver Wire Winner

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

Midwest Basher

Poo slingers

Sorry like Amari

Texas CHill

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Shane Cody

Waiver Wire Winner

You Zeke'd on my Dak

Ruffians

DeezNuts

Mac 'N' Cheese

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bend it like&hellip;

Shane Cody

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Poo slingers

ComeGetSome

DeezNuts

Ruffians

Kick his ass T. Bass

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bend it like&hellip;

Waiver Wire Winner

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

Shane Cody

Poo slingers

Midwest Basher

Texas CHill

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

130.00
105.00
154.00

124.00
141.00
106.00
127.00
126.00
132.00
123.00
151.00

86.00
108.00
126.00
112.00

88.00

50.00

95.00
126.00

117.00
102.00

58.00
111.00
112.00
140.00
101.00

99.00

125.00
83.00
83.00
81.00

108.00

109.00
85.00

164.00

216.00
146.00
77.00
180.00
108.00
88.00
123.00
95.00

159.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Kick his ass T. Bass
Ruffians
You Zeke'd on my Dak

Texas CHill

Shane Cody

Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk
Waiver Wire Winner
Sorry like Amari
DeezNuts

You Zeke'd on my Dak
Mac 'N' Cheese

Kick his ass T. Bass
You Zeke'd on my Dak
Mac 'N' Cheese

Hurts doesn't it?
Ruffians

DeezNuts

Shane Cody
ComeGetSome

Bend it like&hellip;
Poo slingers

Texas CHill
Midwest Basher
ComeGetSome
Kick his ass T. Bass
Sorry like Amari
Hurts doesn't it?

Midwest Basher

Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk
Waiver Wire Winner
Texas CHill

Hurts doesn't it?

You Zeke'd on my Dak
Mac 'N' Cheese

Sorry like Amari

You Zeke'd on my Dak
Mac 'N' Cheese

Hurts doesn't it?
Ruffians

DeezNuts

Sorry like Amari
ComeGetSome

Kick his ass T. Bass

Texas CHill

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

127.00
98.00
144.00

83.00
119.00
131.00
100.00

57.00
138.00
118.00
155.00

124.00

96.00
102.00
111.00
118.00
122.00
114.00
137.00

143.00
116.00
122.00
81.00
119.00
86.00
91.00
92.00

102.00
113.00
124.00
145.00
102.00
105.00
116.00

98.00

107.00
101.00
148.00
170.00

98.00
139.00
151.00

83.00

106.00
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Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Poo slingers

Waiver Wire Winner

You Zeke'd on my Dak

Ruffians

Kick his ass T. Bass

Mac 'N' Cheese

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk
Shane Cody

Bend it like&hellip;

Poo slingers

DeezNuts
ComeGetSome

Mac 'N' Cheese

You Zeke'd on my Dak

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Texas CHill

Poo slingers

You Zeke'd on my Dak

Kick his ass T. Bass

Bend it like&hellip;
ComeGetSome

DeezNuts

Hurts doesn't it?

Midwest Basher

Ruffians

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Texas CHill

Waiver Wire Winner

Sorry like Amari

Mac 'N' Cheese

Hurts doesn't it?

Kick his ass T. Bass

Midwest Basher

Poo slingers

Ruffians

Shane Cody

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
You Zeke'd on my Dak

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Mac 'N' Cheese

Bend it like&hellip;

DeezNuts

Hurts doesn't it?

Kick his ass T. Bass

Midwest Basher

Poo slingers

Ruffians

Shane Cody

98.00
79.00
132.00
83.00
125.00
123.00
159.00

131.00
124.00
200.00
131.00
149.00
155.00
137.00
126.00

104.00
110.00
130.00
119.00
149.00
151.00
124.00
175.00

72.00

50.00
106.00

81.00

108.00
86.00
78.00
91.00

106.00

141.00
26.00
84.00
67.00
57.00
88.00

141.00

83.00
118.00
118.00

74.00
156.00
107.00

56.00

88.00

90.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Midwest Basher
Bend it like&hellip;
Shane Cody
Sorry like Amari
Hurts doesn't it?
ComeGetSome
DeezNuts

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Midwest Basher

Waiver Wire Winner

Texas CHill

Ruffians

Hurts doesn't it?

Sorry like Amari

Kick his ass T. Bass

Shane Cody
Waiver Wire Winner
Mac 'N' Cheese
Sorry like Amari

Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk
Bend it like&hellip;
ComeGetSome
DeezNuts

ComeGetSome
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.00
110.00
96.00
95.00
87.00
112.00
111.00

120.00
121.00

97.00
106.00
109.00

61.00
122.00
105.00

69.00
139.00
166.00
124.00

161.00
153.00
119.00

87.00

130.00
180.00
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Sorry like Amari

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Texas CHill

Waiver Wire Winner

You Zeke'd on my Dak

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
ComeGetSome

Bend it like&hellip;

DeezNuts

Hurts doesn't it?

Kick his ass T. Bass

Mac 'N' Cheese

Midwest Basher

Poo slingers

Ruffians

Shane Cody

Sorry like Amari

Swift spinners make Slye strippers
Texas CHill

Waiver Wire Winner

You Zeke'd on my Dak

80.00
125.00
147.00

74.00
118.00

118.00 VS Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

110.00
123.00
113.00
93.00
103.00
113.00
74.00
83.00
108.00
81.00
162.00
56.00
109.00
115.00
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149.00
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