

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	127.00		Shana Cadu	100.00
Poo slingers Bend it like…	137.00 122.00	VS VS	Shane Cody Swift spinners make Slye strippers	122.00 71.00
Midwest Basher	119.00	vs VS	Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	103.00
Texas CHill	161.00	vs VS	Waiver Wire Winner	130.00
Kick his ass T. Bass	112.00	vs VS	DeezNuts	129.00
ComeGetSome	152.00	VS	Ruffians	113.00
Hurts doesn't it?	110.00	VS	You Zeke'd on my Dak	112.00
Sorry like Amari	119.00	vs	Mac 'N' Cheese	122.00
Week 2 NEL Week 2				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	102.00		Midwest Basher	120.00
Bend it like…	103.00 106.00	VS	Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	139.00 142.00
Shane Cody Swift spinners make Slye strippers	149.00	VS	Waiver Wire Winner	87.00
Poo slingers	129.00	VS	Texas CHill	105.00
ComeGetSome	171.00	VS VS	Hurts doesn't it?	105.00
DeezNuts	116.00	vs VS	You Zeke'd on my Dak	151.00
Ruffians	172.00	vs VS	Mac 'N' Cheese	105.00
Kick his ass T. Bass	118.00	vs VS	Sorry like Amari	128.00
	110.00	v3		120.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Waiver Wire Winner	142.00	VS	Poo slingers	123.00
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	144.00	VS	Swift spinners make Slye strippers	122.00
Midwest Basher	117.00	VS	Shane Cody	124.00
Texas CHill	103.00	VS	Bend it like…	135.00
Mac 'N' Cheese	135.00	VS	Kick his ass T. Bass	132.00
You Zeke'd on my Dak	155.00	VS	Ruffians	121.00
Hurts doesn't it?	99.00	VS	DeezNuts	107.00
Sorry like Amari	103.00	VS	ComeGetSome	115.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	146.00	VS	Texas CHill	85.00
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	122.00	VS	Midwest Basher	117.00
Poo slingers	145.00	VS	Bend it like…	167.00
Waiver Wire Winner	82.00	VS	Shane Cody	105.00
You Zeke'd on my Dak	105.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	121.00
Ruffians	109.00	VS	Hurts doesn't it?	167.00
Kick his ass T. Bass	124.00	VS	ComeGetSome	125.00
Mac 'N' Cheese	88.00	VS	DeezNuts	147.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bend it like…	126.00	VS	ComeGetSome	168.00
Waiver Wire Winner	106.00	VS	Kick his ass T. Bass	183.00
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	156.00	VS	You Zeke'd on my Dak	181.00
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	168.00	VS	Mac 'N' Cheese	106.00
Shane Cody	122.00	VS	Hurts doesn't it?	115.00
Poo slingers	208.00	VS	Ruffians	114.00
Midwest Basher	131.00	VS	DeezNuts	110.00
Texas CHill	105.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	132.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Shane Cody	124.00	VS	Bend it like…	114.00
Midwest Basher	120.00	VS	Poo slingers	160.00
Texas CHill	128.00	VS	Swift spinners make Slye strippers	122.00
Waiver Wire Winner	113.00	VS	Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	145.00
DeezNuts	153.00	VS	ComeGetSome	124.00
		-	-	

٩,	RealTime Fantasy Sports	
Y	Sports	

Armchair Experts

				Sull Feb 20 11.20pm ET
Hurts doesn't it?	130.00	VS	Kick his ass T. Bass	127.00
Sorry like Amari	105.00	VS	Ruffians	98.00
Mac 'N' Cheese	154.00	VS	You Zeke'd on my Dak	144.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Midwest Basher	124.00	VS	Texas CHill	83.00
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	141.00	VS	Shane Cody	119.00
Poo slingers	106.00	VS	Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	131.00
Bend it like…	127.00	VS	Waiver Wire Winner	100.00
Hurts doesn't it?	126.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	57.00
Ruffians	132.00	VS	DeezNuts	138.00
Kick his ass T. Bass	123.00	VS	You Zeke'd on my Dak	118.00
ComeGetSome	151.00	VS	Mac 'N' Cheese	155.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bend it like…	86.00	VS	Kick his ass T. Bass	124.00
Waiver Wire Winner	108.00	VS	You Zeke'd on my Dak	96.00
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	126.00	VS	Mac 'N' Cheese	102.00
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	112.00	VS	Hurts doesn't it?	111.00
Midwest Basher	88.00	VS	Ruffians	118.00
Poo slingers	50.00	VS	DeezNuts	122.00
Sorry like Amari	95.00	VS	Shane Cody	114.00
Texas CHill	126.00	VS	ComeGetSome	137.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	117.00	VS	Bend it like…	143.00
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	102.00	VS	Poo slingers	116.00
Shane Cody	58.00	VS	Texas CHill	122.00
Waiver Wire Winner	111.00	VS	Midwest Basher	81.00
You Zeke'd on my Dak	112.00	VS	ComeGetSome	119.00
Ruffians	140.00	VS	Kick his ass T. Bass	86.00
DeezNuts	101.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	91.00
Mac 'N' Cheese	99.00	VS	Hurts doesn't it?	92.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bend it like…	125.00	VS	Midwest Basher	102.00
Shane Cody	83.00	VS	Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	113.00
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	83.00	VS	Waiver Wire Winner	124.00
Poo slingers	81.00	VS	Texas CHill	145.00
ComeGetSome	108.00	VS	Hurts doesn't it?	102.00
DeezNuts	109.00	VS	You Zeke'd on my Dak	105.00
Ruffians	85.00	VS	Mac 'N' Cheese	116.00
Kick his ass T. Bass	164.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	98.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bend it like…	216.00	VS	You Zeke'd on my Dak	107.00
Waiver Wire Winner	146.00	VS	Mac 'N' Cheese	101.00
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	77.00	VS	Hurts doesn't it?	148.00
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	180.00	VS	Ruffians	170.00
Shane Cody	108.00	VS	DeezNuts	98.00
Poo slingers	88.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	139.00
Midwest Basher	123.00	VS	ComeGetSome	151.00
Texas CHill	95.00	VS	Kick his ass T. Bass	83.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	150.00			
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	159.00	VS	Texas CHill	106.00



Armchair Experts

Swift spinners make Slye strippers	98.00	vs	Midwest Basher	95.00
Poo slingers	79.00	VS	Bend it like…	110.00
Waiver Wire Winner	132.00	VS	Shane Cody	96.00
You Zeke'd on my Dak	83.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	95.00
Ruffians	125.00	VS	Hurts doesn't it?	87.00
Kick his ass T. Bass	123.00	VS	ComeGetSome	112.00
Mac 'N' Cheese	159.00	VS	DeezNuts	111.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	131.00	VS	Swift spinners make Slye strippers	120.00
Shane Cody	124.00	VS	Midwest Basher	121.00
Bend it like…	200.00	VS	Waiver Wire Winner	97.00
Poo slingers	131.00	VS	Texas CHill	106.00
DeezNuts	149.00	VS	Ruffians	109.00
ComeGetSome	155.00	VS	Hurts doesn't it?	61.00
Mac 'N' Cheese	137.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	122.00
You Zeke'd on my Dak	126.00	VS	Kick his ass T. Bass	105.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Texas CHill	104.00	VS	Shane Cody	69.00
Poo slingers	110.00	VS	Waiver Wire Winner	139.00
You Zeke'd on my Dak	130.00	VS	Mac 'N' Cheese	166.00
Kick his ass T. Bass	119.00	VS	Sorry like Amari	124.00
Bend it like…	149.00			
ComeGetSome	151.00			
DeezNuts	124.00			
Hurts doesn't it?	175.00			
Midwest Basher	72.00			
Ruffians	50.00			
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	106.00			
Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	81.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Texas CHill	108.00	VS	Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	161.00
Waiver Wire Winner	86.00	VS	Bend it like…	153.00
Sorry like Amari	78.00	VS	ComeGetSome	119.00
Mac 'N' Cheese	91.00	VS	DeezNuts	87.00
Hurts doesn't it?	106.00			
Kick his ass T. Bass	141.00			
Midwest Basher	26.00			
Poo slingers	84.00			
Ruffians	67.00			
Shane Cody	57.00			
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	88.00			
You Zeke'd on my Dak	141.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Mac 'N' Cheese	83.00	VS	ComeGetSome	130.00
Bend it like…	118.00	VS	Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk	180.00
DeezNuts	118.00			
Hurts doesn't it?	74.00			
Kick his ass T. Bass	156.00			
Midwest Basher	107.00			
Poo slingers	56.00			
Ruffians	88.00			
Shane Cody	90.00			



vs

Sorry like Amari	80.00
Swift spinners make Slye strippers	125.00
Texas CHill	147.00
Waiver Wire Winner	74.00
You Zeke'd on my Dak	118.00

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

118.00
110.00
123.00
113.00
93.00
103.00
113.00
74.00
83.00
108.00
81.00
162.00
56.00
109.00
115.00

Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk

149.00